A ABRATOOLS.

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA
530000401

ARTICULO

DESCRIPCION

FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

CODIGO EAN
8423640153233

FTX820050 Cat 2ton wheelbarrow.

DATOS TECNICOS

Capacidad ton.
Minimum height
Maximum height
No Pumps

Pedal

Peso Neto/Bruto

2 ton.
135 mm.
340 mm.

1

NOT

8.2/9.1kg.
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